1
Product overview
Ciena’s 3844 Edge Server, powered by the field-proven Vyatta®
Network Operating System (Vyatta NOS), is a one rack unit
(1RU), natively secure, 1G and 10G-optimized customer premises
equipment (CPE). It offers various capabilities, making it flexible
for multiple on-premises and cloud-access use cases for
medium to large enterprise branch offices, headquarters, and

This flexibility allows the 3844 to be paired with the license that best aligns with a specific use case.
* For U.S. customers, all required power cables will be automatically included. Customers outside the U.S. are required to order power cords separately.
Ordering information
Ciena may make changes at any time to the products or specifications contained herein
without notice. Ciena and the Ciena Logo are trademarks or registered trademarks
of Ciena Corporation in the U.S. and other countries. A complete list of Ciena’s
trademarks is available at www.ciena.com. Third-party trademarks are the property of
their respective owners and do not imply a partnership between Ciena and any other
company. Copyright © 2024 Ciena® Corporation. All rights reserved. DS390 1.2024
Part Number	 Description
170-3844-900	 3844, 4-CORE, 16GB MEM, 256GB STG, (10) 1G RJ45, (4) 10/1G SFP+, AC, NA
Accessories
CPW000010*	 CABLE, POWER CORD, 120VAC, 3X18AWG, BLACK, 6.56 FT
CPW000011	 CABLE, POWER CORD, AC, EU, 10A/250V, BLK, 1.8M
CPW000021	 CABLE, POWER CORD, AC, CHINA, 10A/250V, BLK, 1.8M
CPW000023	 CABLE, POWER CORD, AC, SWISS, 10A/250VAC, BLK, 1.8M
CPW000024	 CABLE, POWER CORD, AC, ITALY, 10A/250VAC, BLK, 1.8M
CPW000025	 CABLE, POWER CORD, AC, ISRAEL, 10A/250V, BLK, R/A, 1.8M
CPW000026	 CABLE, POWER CORD, AC, ARGENTINA, 10A/250V, BLK, 1.8M
CPW000027	 CABLE, POWER CORD, AC, SA/UAE/IND, 10A/250V, BLK, 1.8M
CPW000028	 CABLE, POWER CORD, AC, UK, 10A/250V, BLK, R/A, 1.8M, FUS
CPW000029	 CABLE, POWER CORD, AC, AUS/NZ, 10A/250V, BLK, 1.8M
CPW000030	 CABLE, POWER CORD, AC, JAPAN, 10A/250V, BLK, 1.8M
CPW000031	 CABLE, POWER CORD, AC, KOREA, 10A/250V, BLK, R/A, 1.8M
CPW000066	 CABLE, POWER CORD, AC, BRAZIL, 10A/250V, BLK, 1.8M
CBL000077	 USB2 TO RS-232 CISCO PINOUT, RJ-45
Supported optics and transceivers
XCVR-B00CRJ	 10/100/1000M, SFP, RJ45, 100M, EXT. TEMP, COPPER
XCVR-B00G85	 1G, MM SFP, LC, 550 M, 850 NM, EXT. TEMP